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Technische Daten

SpecificationsS Multiple-output power supply  AM061210

Mehrfach-Versorgung  AM061210

Andere Eigenschaften

Gleichspannungen

Stromstärke

Schutzvorrichtungen

Wechselspannungen

Stromstärke

Schutzvorrichtungen

Zu beachten

Other specifications

DC outputs

Current

Protection

AC outputs

Current

Protection

Precautions
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Caractéristiques techniquesC

AM061210

120 WATTS 
6V 20A
12V 10A  

EN = ET ~
4 Kg

150 150

15
0

220

220

20
0 4,3 Kg

9,68 dm3

COMPLETE :

PRATIQUE :

PROTEGEE :

COMPLETE : 

PRACTICAL :

PROTECTED :

VOLLSTÄNDING : 

PRAXIS :

GESCHÜTZT :

Autres caractéristiques

Tensions continues

Intensité

Protections

Tensions alternatives

Intensité

Protections

Utilisation

ALIMENTATION MULTIPLE

DOUBLE AC/DC


